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West-Vlaanderen Sprint 2025

Brugge, 15/3/2025

‘ zwemfed

Programmanr. 4
15/03/2025 - 18:40

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang

11 - 12 jaar

25.
dis

FF
FF
FF

Devuyst Oona
Ryckeman Ella
Dewitte Elise
Dekeyser Norah
Bartholomeus Florianne
Vandermarliere Niene
Vervenne Louisa
Zephirin Astrid
Vernieuwe Leanne
Verplancke Mara

De Wever Maud
Germonpré Cézanne
Derudder Leah

Kielb Kornelia
Dieusaert Roselien
Bollaert Amelie
Vandenbroucke Febe
Deceuninck Emma
Lowagie Lily

Lowagie Lola
Huyben Stien
Dehaene Léa
Vanpoucke Lotte
Dervaux Ella

Defever Auwke
Vandewalle Héléne
SW 4.4 - valse start

Van Steenkiste Lia
Tack Cataleya
Segaert Hanne

13 - 14 jaar

De Bruycker Chloé
Lammens Mary
Linskens Elloise
Vandekerckhove Juliette
Darras Nina
Hautekiet Nanoe
Schacht Hanne
Gantois Janne
Druwel Nora
Spillebeen Jutta
Vernieuwe Irene
Depaepe Elize
Van Houcke Imke
Claeys Elena
Huyben Isolde

ROSC/21397/13
ROSC/21341/14
BZK/21377/14
ROSC/21342/13
VZV/21061/13
ISWIM/21102/13
KZK/21181/13
KZK/21174/13
TZT/21126/14
MZK/21140/13
IKZ/21138/13
VZV/21062/13
ISWIM/21117/14
BZK/21405/13
ROSC/21370/14
IKZ/21158/13
TZT/21137/13
TZT/21122/13
VZV/21068/14
VZV/21067/13
TZT/21141/14
VZV/21064/13
TZT/21125/14
MZK/21161/14
IKZ2/21143/13
disRZV/21183/13

FFTZT/21138/13
FFTiMe/21068/14
FFBZK/21373/13

TZT/21096/11
TZT/21095/11
TZT/21098/11
TZT/21114/11
TZT/21097/11
BZK/21285/11
IKZ/21104/11
BZK/21324/11
TiMe/21023/11
KZK/21136/12
TZT1/21110/12
ROSC/21236/11
KWzC/21078/11
TZT/21129/12
TZT/21123/12

Inschr.

41.55
36.43
37.78
39.89
41.20
44.36
41.42
40.82
40.78
42.33
44.13
39.75

41.12
43.03
43.42
52.08
44.04
42.59
46.42
46.34
46.49
49.34

51.02

48.77

41.79

29.56
29.99
32.96
3177

NT
32.83
34.60
32.52
33.36
36.51
33.92

NT
35.83
36.16
36.21

Tid

34.40
36.89
37.93
38.40
38.95
39.16
39.25
39.99
40.50
40.70
40.89
41.05
41.34
41.56
42.20
42.81
43.07
44.15
44.79
46.32
46.66
46.99
49.17
51.19
53.21

29.42
30.41
30.98
31.65
31.93
32.58
32.79
33.03
33.11
33.77
33.88
33.96
34.49
34.51
35.08

Pnt

358
290
267
257
246
242
241
227
219
216
213
210
206
203
194
185
182
169
162
146
143
140
122
108

96

572
518
490
459

421
413
404
401
378
374
372
355
354
337

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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West-Vlaanderen Sprint 2025
Brugge, 15/3/2025

‘ zwemfed

Programmanr. 4, Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag, 13 - 14 jaar

Rang

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
FF
FF

Thienpondt Nina
Casteleyn Yana
Thomas Julie
Demarest Hailey
Verhelst Tiele
Wenes Joelia
Salembier Babette
Noppe Pauline
Descan Hanne
Desodt Felien
Vandamme Britt
Van Iseghem Phéline
Lemahieu Liese
Lemahieu Lucie

De Clerck Clara
Meulemeester Nore
Dickx Mira

15 - 16 jaar

©CoOoNUTMONPE

Desmet Lieze

Caris Marthe
Bouttelegier Anais
Depuydt Hasse
Deraedt Tille
Notredame Ine
Depondt-Velter Nette
Andries Febe
Demuynck Margot
Van Cauwenberge Catho
Meurisse Kyana
Filimonov Vlada
Vanden Baviere Margo
Vanmeenen Celeste
Depaepe Lana
Thieren Frauke
Tommissen Simonah

17 - 18 jaar

Despeghel Laurann
Eeckhout Fleur
Lammens Louise
Bhija Noor

Migom Lobke
Rysman Aurélie
Desmet Fien
Landuyt Anna-Lucia
Verhaeghe Lara
Van Barneveld Kaat
Schollaert Jolijn
Thyvelen Lise

Bitu Marie

TiMe/21056/12
ZB/21081/12
BZK/21325/11
ZB/21082/12
IKZ/21113/11
MZK/21141/12
BZK/21376/11
IKZ/21126/12
IKZ/21127/12
KZK/21143/11
ZB/21114/11
BZK/21323/12
KZK/21175/12
KZK/21176/12
KZK/21177/12
FFTZT/21101/11
FFBZK/21378/12

TZT/21077/10

KWzC/21113/10

ZB/21071/09
IKZ/21166/09

KWZzC/21082/10

ZB/21064/09

ROSC/21239/09

BZK/21384/09
ZB/21073/09

ROSC/21278/10

UzKZ/21150/10
BZK/21385/10
MZK/21096/09
VZV/21049/10

KWZzC/21088/09

VZV/21048/09
ZB/21085/10

BZK/21144/07
ZB/21048/08
TZT/21069/08

KWZzC/21092/08

ZB/21075/08

KWZzC/21061/08

TZT/21062/08

TiMe/21022/08
VZV/21032/07
BZK/21254/08

ROSC/21114/07

ZB/21050/08
BZK/21277/08

Inschr.

34.23
36.13
36.36
38.43
38.46
37.80
43.66
39.17

N
(6}
S35

2822323

w
»

29.68
32.11
32.22
33.42
33.11
32.66
36.14
33.27
33.37
35.81
37.20
37.85
34.46
40.00

40.90

29.39
30.77
30.56
31.04
31.73
31.88
32.49
32.37
34.26
33.46
34.12
34.36
34.83

Tijd
35.43
35.72
35.74
35.83
35.96
38.15
39.82
39.97
41.09
41.43
41.58
42.10
42.12
45.68
46.83

29.90
31.48
32.74
32.76
33.12
33.32
33.88
33.99
34.30
35.49
36.41
36.98
37.08
38.96
4141
41.72
41.78

29.31
30.68
31.15
31.39
31.54
32.33
32.67
32.87
33.95
34.03
34.45
35.20
35.95

Pnt

327
319
319
316
313
262
230
228
210
205
202
195
195
152
141

545
467
415
414
401
394
374
371
361
326
302
288
285
246
205
200
199

579
504
482
471
464
431
418
410
372
369
356
334
313

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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West-Vlaanderen Sprint 2025

Brugge, 15/3/2025

‘ zwemfed

Programmanr. 4, Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag, 17 - 18 jaar

Rang

14. Declercq Ona
15. Ketelair Jana

19 jaar en ouder

1. Deweerd Anaélle

2. Vanderschrick Laura
3. Demeyere Anouk

4. Vanpoucke Hanne
5. Rigole Sara

FF Overbergh Lisa

RZV/21114/08
KWzC/21103/07

ROSC/21107/06
BZK/20704/02
UZKZ/21019/02
BZK/21396/06
UZKZ/21035/06
FFVZV/21027/05

Inschr.

39.03
NT

30.44
30.76
31.18
33.65
34.35
33.20

Tijd
36.85
44.24

31.17
31.19
31.49
34.46
36.37

Pnt

291
168

481
480
466
356
303

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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